Date

10/16/
14

10/17/
14
10/18/
14
10/30/

14

10/31/
14

11/01/
14
11/08/
14
11/09/

14

11/14/
14

11/18/
14

11/22/
14
11/23/
14
12/03/

14

12/05/
14

12/06/
14
12/07/
14
12/14/

14
12/16/
14
12/17/
14
12/19/
14

8

2

7:

6:

3

6

7

Time

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:00 PM PST

00 PM PST

30 PM PST

140 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

12:00 PM
PST

:00 PM PST

:00 PM PST

11:30 AM
PST

Games for GCB Wildcats Hockey

Last Updated on April 30, 2024

Away Team

minnedosa chancellors
K/W Raiders
carman cougars
deloraine colts
souris sabres
GCB Wildcats Hockey
Neepawa Tigers
GCB Wildcats Hockey
dauphin clippers
GCB Wildcats Hockey
boissevain broncos
major pratt trojans
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
souris sabres
reston renegades
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey

K/W Raiders

Away
Scor
e

2

8

Home Team

GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
kenora
GCB Wildcats Hockey
reston renegades

GCB Wildcats Hockey

vincent massey vikings

GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
K/W Raiders
K/W Raiders
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
boissevain broncos
minnedosa chancellors
reston renegades

GCB Wildcats Hockey

Hom
e
Scor
e

0

3

Result

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss



12/29/
14
12/30/
14
12/31/

14

01/03/
15

01/04/
15
01/06/
15
01/08/

15

01/10/
15

01/11/
15

01/14/
15
01/15/
15

01/16/
15

01/17/
15

01/23/
15
01/24/
15

02/06/
15

02/11/
15

02/13/
15

02/20/
15
02/22/
15
02/27/
15
03/13/
15

6

1

7

7

7:

1

:30 PM PST
:30 PM PST
11:00 AM
PST
:00 PM PST
12:00 PM
PST

:00 PM PST
00 PM PST
:00 PM PST
:00 PM PST
:00 PM PST
:30 PM PST
:15 PM PST
:00 PM PST
:00 PM PST
:00 PM PST
:30 PM PST
:00 PM PST
:30 PM PST
:15 PM PST
:00 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:30 PM PDT

GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
reston renegades
birtle falcons
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
deloraine colts
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
red lake rams
K/W Raiders
souris sabres
GCB Wildcats Hockey
crocus plainsmen
souris sabres
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
minnedosa chancellors
GCB Wildcats Hockey

wildcat alumni

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

11

hazen / beulah
Dickinson
Williston
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
reston renegades
crocus plainsmen
dauphin clippers
GCB Wildcats Hockey
Neepawa Tigers
carman cougars
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
virden golden bears
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
souris sabres
minnedosa chancellors
GCB Wildcats Hockey
minnedosa chancellors

GCB Wildcats Hockey

4 Loss
4 Loss
4 Loss
4 Win
5 Loss
4 Loss
2 Win
3 Loss
1 Loss
3 Loss
7 Loss
10 Win
5 Win
6 Win
6 Loss
1 Loss
3 Win
3 Win
4 Loss
3 Win
3 Loss
6 Loss
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